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Stenographer-Secretary
Senior Stenographers (2)
Chief, Bureau of Vital Statistics
Stenographer-Secretary
Senior Typist
Junior Clerks (3)
Junior Typist (3)
Junior Statistical Clerk
Junior Stenographer
Senior Stenographer
Deputy State Health Officers (10)
Aggistant Deputy State Health Officers (6) }
Junior Stenographers (11)
Chief, Bureau of Child Hygiene
Stenographer-Secretary, Bureau of Child Hygiene
Senior Stenographer, Bureau of Child Hygiene
Editorial Assistant, Public Health Eduecation, Bureau of
Child Hygiene
Nurses, Bureau of Child Hygiene
Professional Services, Bureau of Child Hygiene

MARYLAND BUREAU OF MINES.

Chijef Mine Engineer
District Mine Inspector
District Mine Inspector
Clerk-Stenographer
Members Mine Examining Board
Technical Experts

STATE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT.

Insurance Commissioner
Deputy Insurance Commissioner and Fire Marshal
Senior Insurance Examiner
Senior Insurance Examiner
Senior Insurance Examiner
Actuary
Senior Clerk
Claim Adjuster
Stenographer-Secretary
Senior Account Clerk
Senior Account Clerk
Senior Account Clerk
Junior Account Clerk
Physician to Department.
Additional Clerical Assistance
Senior Stenographer
Detective Service and Fire Prevention Work
Contingent Fund for Examinations

STATE LIBRARY.

Librarian
Custodian of Works and Reference,
Indexer and Cataloguer
Janitor
Wages for Special Cleaning
Charwoman

1,560.00
2,244.00
4,000.00
1,620.00
1,500.00
3,380.00
3,440.00
1,220.00

900.00
1,200.00

37,680.00
7,150.00
4,000.00
1,620.00
1,400.00

2,500.00
13,900.00
2,000.00

$5,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
1,500.00
200.00
1,500.00

$6,000.00
4,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,800.00
2,000.00
1,800.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
1,800.00
2,000.00
1,100.00
1,500.00
10,000.00
1,000.00

$1,500.00
1,500.00
1,700.00
240.00
100.00
420.00



