Stenographer-Secretary	1,560.00
Senior Stenographers (2)	2,244.00
Senior Stenographers (2) Chief, Bureau of Vital Statistics	4,000.00
Stenographer-Secretary	1,620.00
Senior Typist	1,500.00
Junior Clerks (3)	3,380.00
Junior Typist (3)	3,440.00
Junior Statistical Clerk	1,220.00
Junior Stenographer	900.00
Senior Stenographer	1,200.00
Deputy State Health Officers (10)	1,200.00
Assistant Deputy State Health Officers (6)	27 600 00
Lunion Stanographers (11)	37,680.00
Junior Stenographers (11)	7,150.00
Chief, Bureau of Child Hygiene Stenographer-Secretary, Bureau of Child Hygiene	4,000.00
Stenographer-Secretary, Bureau of Child Hygiene	1,620.00
Senior Stenographer, Bureau of Child Hygiene	1,400.00
Editorial Assistant, Public Health Education, Bureau of	0 =00 00
Child Hygiene	2,500.00
Nurses, Bureau of Child Hygiene	13,900.00
Professional Services, Bureau of Child Hygiene	2,000.00
MARYLAND BUREAU OF MINES.	
Chief Mine Engineer	e c 000 00
Chief Mine Engineer	\$5,000.00
District Mine Inspector	2,500.00
District Mine Inspector	2,500.00
Clerk-Stenographer Members Mine Examining Board	1,500.00 200.00
Tochnical Property	
Technical Experts	1,500.00
STATE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT.	1,500.00
STATE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT.	,
STATE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT. Insurance Commissioner	\$6,000.00
STATE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT. Insurance Commissioner Deputy Insurance Commissioner and Fire Marshal Senior Insurance Examiner	\$6,000.00 4,500.00
STATE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT. Insurance Commissioner Deputy Insurance Commissioner and Fire Marshal Senior Insurance Examiner	\$6,000.00 4,500.00 1,500.00
STATE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT. Insurance Commissioner Deputy Insurance Commissioner and Fire Marshal Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner	\$6,000.00 4,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
STATE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT. Insurance Commissioner Deputy Insurance Commissioner and Fire Marshal Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner	\$6,000.00 4,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,000.00
STATE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT. Insurance Commissioner Deputy Insurance Commissioner and Fire Marshal Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Actuary	\$6,000.00 4,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
STATE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT. Insurance Commissioner Deputy Insurance Commissioner and Fire Marshal Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Actuary Senior Clerk Claim Adjuster	\$6,000.00 4,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,800.00
STATE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT. Insurance Commissioner Deputy Insurance Commissioner and Fire Marshal Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Actuary Senior Clerk Claim Adjuster	\$6,000.00 4,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,800.00 2,000.00
STATE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT. Insurance Commissioner Deputy Insurance Commissioner and Fire Marshal Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Actuary Senior Clerk Claim Adjuster	\$6,000.00 4,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,000.00 1,800.00 2,000.00 1,800.00
STATE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT. Insurance Commissioner Deputy Insurance Commissioner and Fire Marshal Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Actuary Senior Clerk Claim Adjuster Stenographer-Secretary Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk	\$6,000.00 4,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,800.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
STATE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT. Insurance Commissioner Deputy Insurance Commissioner and Fire Marshal Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Actuary Senior Clerk Claim Adjuster Stenographer-Secretary Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk	\$6,000.00 4,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,000.00 1,800.00 2,000.00 1,800.00 2,000.00 1,800.00 2,000.00
STATE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT. Insurance Commissioner Deputy Insurance Commissioner and Fire Marshal Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Actuary Senior Clerk Claim Adjuster Stenographer-Secretary Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk	\$6,000.00 4,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,800.00 1,800.00 2,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,000.00
STATE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT. Insurance Commissioner Deputy Insurance Commissioner and Fire Marshal Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Actuary Senior Clerk Claim Adjuster Stenographer-Secretary Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Pusician to Department	\$6,000.00 4,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,800.00 2,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,800.00
STATE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT. Insurance Commissioner Deputy Insurance Commissioner and Fire Marshal Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Actuary Senior Clerk Claim Adjuster Stenographer-Secretary Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Pusician to Department	\$6,000.00 4,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,000.00 1,800.00 2,000.00 1,800.00 2,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,800.00 2,000.00
STATE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT. Insurance Commissioner Deputy Insurance Commissioner and Fire Marshal Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Actuary Senior Clerk Claim Adjuster Stenographer-Secretary Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Physician to Department Additional Clerical Assistance	\$6,000.00 4,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,800.00 2,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,800.00 2,000.00 1,100.00 1,100.00
STATE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT. Insurance Commissioner Deputy Insurance Commissioner and Fire Marshal Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Actuary Senior Clerk Claim Adjuster Stenographer-Secretary Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Junior Account Clerk Physician to Department Additional Clerical Assistance Senior Stenographer	\$6,000.00 4,500.00 1,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,800.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,000.00 2,000.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,500.00
STATE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT. Insurance Commissioner Deputy Insurance Commissioner and Fire Marshal Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Actuary Senior Clerk Claim Adjuster Stenographer-Secretary Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Junior Account Clerk Junior Account Clerk Physician to Department Additional Clerical Assistance Senior Stenographer Detective Service and Fire Prevention Work	\$6,000.00 4,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,800.00 2,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,000.00
STATE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT. Insurance Commissioner Deputy Insurance Commissioner and Fire Marshal Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Actuary Senior Clerk Claim Adjuster Stenographer-Secretary Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Junior Account Clerk Physician to Department Additional Clerical Assistance Senior Stenographer	\$6,000.00 4,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,800.00 2,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,000.00
STATE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT. Insurance Commissioner Deputy Insurance Commissioner and Fire Marshal Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Actuary Senior Clerk Claim Adjuster Stenographer-Secretary Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Junior Account Clerk Junior Account Clerk Physician to Department Additional Clerical Assistance Senior Stenographer Detective Service and Fire Prevention Work	\$6,000.00 4,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,800.00 2,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,000.00
STATE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT. Insurance Commissioner Deputy Insurance Commissioner and Fire Marshal Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Actuary Senior Clerk Claim Adjuster Stenographer-Secretary Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Junior Account Clerk Physician to Department Additional Clerical Assistance Senior Stenographer Detective Service and Fire Prevention Work Contingent Fund for Examinations STATE LIBRARY. Librarian	\$6,000.00 4,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,800.00 2,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,000.00
STATE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT. Insurance Commissioner Deputy Insurance Commissioner and Fire Marshal Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Actuary Senior Clerk Claim Adjuster Stenographer-Secretary Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Junior Account Clerk Physician to Department Additional Clerical Assistance Senior Stenographer Detective Service and Fire Prevention Work Contingent Fund for Examinations STATE LIBRARY. Librarian Custodian of Works and Reference	\$6,000.00 4,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,800.00 2,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,000.00 1,100.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,100.00 1,500.00 1,000.00
STATE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT. Insurance Commissioner Deputy Insurance Commissioner and Fire Marshal Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Actuary Senior Clerk Claim Adjuster Stenographer-Secretary Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Junior Account Clerk Physician to Department Additional Clerical Assistance Senior Stenographer Detective Service and Fire Prevention Work Contingent Fund for Examinations STATE LIBRARY. Librarian Custodian of Works and Reference	\$6,000.00 4,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,800.00 1,800.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,100.00 1,500.00 1,000.00
Insurance Commissioner Deputy Insurance Commissioner and Fire Marshal Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Actuary Senior Clerk Claim Adjuster Stenographer-Secretary Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Senior Stenographer Department Additional Clerical Assistance Senior Stenographer Detective Service and Fire Prevention Work Contingent Fund for Examinations STATE LIBRARY. Librarian Custodian of Works and Reference Indexer and Cataloguer Janitor	\$6,000.00 4,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,000.00 1,800.00 2,000.00 1,800.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,100.00 1,500.00 1,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
Insurance Commissioner Deputy Insurance Commissioner and Fire Marshal Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Actuary Senior Clerk Claim Adjuster Stenographer-Secretary Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Mynior Account Clerk Physician to Department Additional Clerical Assistance Senior Stenographer Detective Service and Fire Prevention Work Contingent Fund for Examinations STATE LIBRARY. Librarian Custodian of Works and Reference Indexer and Cataloguer Janitor Wages for Special Cleaning	\$6,000.00 4,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,800.00 1,800.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,000.00 1,500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Insurance Commissioner Deputy Insurance Commissioner and Fire Marshal Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Senior Insurance Examiner Actuary Senior Clerk Claim Adjuster Stenographer-Secretary Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Senior Stenographer Department Additional Clerical Assistance Senior Stenographer Detective Service and Fire Prevention Work Contingent Fund for Examinations STATE LIBRARY. Librarian Custodian of Works and Reference Indexer and Cataloguer Janitor	\$6,000.00 4,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,800.00 2,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,100.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00